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Soft drinks

Cranberry and pink grapefruit topped up with sparkling water and
garnished with fresh raspberries and mint

Elderflower cordial with sparkling mineral water, kiwi and star fruit
Old fashioned homemade cloudy lemonade

Crushed watermelon and fresh ginger lassi virgin mojito

Highlands mineral water - Still or sparkling
Fresh Fruit Juices

Mixers
Coke / Lemonade

Cocktails

Pimms summer fruit and borage

Dark & Stormy dark rum, ginger beer, lime, angostura bitters
Picante tequila, lime, agave, chilli, coriander

Soggy dollar dark rum, pineapple, orange, cream of coconut
Espresso Martini vodka, kahlua, espresso

Cloud 9 sauvignon blanc, cloudy apple, ginger beer, vanilla, lime
Kir Royale cassis, champagne

Bellini peach puree, prosecco

Litre jug

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

75cl bottle
£2.95

Litre Jug
£5.95

200cl glass
£1.50
£1.50

1 Litre Jug

£30.00

250cl glass

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

250cl glass
£1.00

250cl glass
£1.50

250cl glass

£5.25
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£8.50
£8.50
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Catering & Event Management
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