







Soft drinks	Litre jug	250cl glass
Cranberry and pink grapefruit topped up with sparkling water and garnished with fresh raspberries and mint	£9.75	£3.25
Elderflower cordial with sparkling mineral water, kiwi and star fruit	£9.75	£3.25
Old fashioned homemade cloudy lemonade	£9.75	£3.25
Crushed watermelon and fresh ginger lassi virgin mojito	£9.75	£3.25
Highlands mineral water - Still or sparkling	75cl bottle £2.95	250cl glass £1.00
Fresh Fruit Juices	Litre Jug £5.95	250cl glass £1.50
Mixers Coke / Lemonade	200cl glass £1.50 £1.50	
Cocktails	1 Litre Jug	250cl glass
Pimms summer fruit and borage Dark & Stormy dark rum, ginger beer, lime, angostura bitters Picante tequila, lime, agave, chilli, coriander Soggy dollar dark rum, pineapple, orange, cream of coconut Espresso Martini vodka, kahlua, espresso Cloud 9 sauvignon blanc, cloudy apple, ginger beer, vanilla, lime Kir Royale cassis, champagne	£30.00	£5.25 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.50
Bellini peach puree, prosecco		£8.50





Consessions